
PRODUCT DRAWING/SPEC.

IXG-DM7-BOX
MODEL NO.

DESCRIPTION

IXG-DM7-BOX-1-1

FIG.NO.

FIG. NAME

PAGE

1/1

mm

1

REVISION

UNIT DATE

10338E

■SPECIFICATIONS

Mounting

Material

Flush wall-mount

SPCC t1.6

BACK BOX FOR ENTRANCE STATION 5 September, 2019

CAUTION:This is a preliminary specification sheet. All information subject to change without notice.

■PRODUCT DRAWING

Weight Approx.1.8kg 

Remarks Used for: IXG-DM7
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※ Both sides are the same

φ5.1

φ4.8

Knock-out holes φ22.2

Unit center

 (Opening cut out on the wall)

46.65

60

19
5

(M
ou
nt
in
g 
br
ac
ke
t 
pi
tc
h)
 

24
0

(
Op
en
in
g 
cu
t 
ou
t 
on
 t
he
 w
al
l)

130
(Mounting bracket pitch)

φ4.5

IXG-DM7
mounting screwhole 
M4

130

70

90

115


